ORAL EXAMINATION RESULT

The following candidates have PASSED the Oral Examination for Deck
Officer Class III ( 2/2018 ) conducted at the Department of Marine Administration

on 3" September 2018.

Roll No.
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13
14
16
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21
22
23
24
28
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31
33
35
38
41
42
45
46
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Name
ARKAR HTAY

ARKAR KHANT (U)
ARKAR MIN

AUNG KHANT KYAW
AUNG KHANT KYAW (U)
AUNG KYAW 00
AUNG KYAW THU
AUNG MIN KHAING
AUNG MIN KYAW SWAR
AUNG MYINT HTOO(U)
AUNG MYINT SOE
AUNG THET 0O
AUNG ZAW PHYOE
AUNG ZAY BA THAW
AYE KO

CHAN HTET AUNG
HEIN HTET AUNG
HLWAN KYAW MOE
HTET MYET AUNG
HTEIN LINN (U)
KAUNG KHANT BO
KAUNG HTET HEIN

Date: 28.09.2018

S.LR.B
54342

100620
73022
91743
102805
70356
73086
59346
78544
97550
74475
76220
51915
70105
67369
69096
72281
66058
75309
97598
60894
74093

Remarks
oow

“
[
“
“
“
“
“
“

“

[

“




Roll No. Name S.LR.K

48 KAUNG HTET ZAW 70593

49 KAUNG SAT THANT@HLA PHYO MAUNG 71533

51 KHAING ZAW NYUNT 80699 “
53 KHIN MAUNG THEIN 63451 “
54 KHIN NYO KYAW THET(U) 97578 “
55 KHUN NAING AUNG CHO 53824 “
56 KO KO MAUNG 68965 “
57 KO KO WIN (U) 100668 “
58 KYAW HTOO AUNG 72763 “
59 KYAW KAUNG SAT(U) 97575 «
61 KYAW LIN NYUNT 61350 “
65 KYAW MYO THU 68340 “
67 KYAW SI THU (U) 86426 “
71 KYAW ZAY AR HTUN(U) 86398 “
73 KYAW THIHA OO 61768 “
75 KYAW ZIN AUNG 62000 “
76 KYAW ZIN TUN 74904 g
78 LIN THET PHYO 72618 «
79 LU WIN AYE 66464 «
80 LYNN HTUT NAING 73906 “
81 M ZAW SIS NAING 74276 “
83 MAUNG HAN LIN TUN 71235 g
85 MIN SI THU AUNG 91784 “
86 MINN THI HA 67531 “
87 MOE KYAW 64853 “
92 MYAT THU (U) 97605 g
93 MYAT THU AUNG 72204 “
94 MYAT TUN KYAW (U) 97580 “
95 MYO KO KO 70082 “
9% MYO MIN PAING (U) 100687 “
97 MYO MIN SOE 61065 “
99 MYO THANT 58116 “
101 NAING KO KO TUN 71141 “
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Roll No.

105
107
109
110
111
112
113
118
119
121
122
124
125
130
131
132
135
136
137
138
141
147
148
150
157
158
159
161
164
166
167
169
172

b

Name

NAN WIN MAUNG
NAY MYO LWIN
NGWE SOE

NI HTUN NEE

NYEIN CHAN 00 (U)
NYI LIN HTUN
NYINYI MIN HTET
PAING THU (U)
PAYE PHYO TUN
PHYO MIN TUN
PHYO THET PAING
PYAE SAY MAUNG
PYE NYEIN OO

SAN KO KO (U)

SAW CHRISTOPHER SOE
SAW KYAW NAING(U)
SI HEIN HTUT

SI THU SOE

SI THU ZAW WIN

SI ZAR THIHA

SOE MIN

TAY ZAR MAUNG
TAY ZAR MIN

THAN NAING OO
THEIN KO KO PAING
THEIN MYINT KYAW
THEIN SAN

THET HTET OO
THET MAUNG SWE
THET PAING HMUE
THIHA AUNG

THI HA AUNG

THU YEIN SOE

61955
100624
67486
63314
103628
59593
66857
73769
73424
66469
95246
72236
100637
76836
47943
81178
72456
71163
65791
56052
69434
68615
81780
50408
57287
68416
91693
74072
71051
73982
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Roll No.

173
182
183
184
188
189
192
193
194
196
197
198
200
202
204
209
210
214
217
219
221
224
225
226
231
232
236
243
246
251
254
257
265

e

Name

THURA
TUN TUN OO

WAI PHYO HAN

WAI PHYO THEIN
WIN KO KO 00

WIN MIN HEIN

YE HTET ZAW

YE HTUT LIN

YE KYAW HTET (U)
YE LIN TUN

YE MYINT NAING (U)
YE MYAT THWIN

YE WAI LWIN

YE YINT WIN(U)

ZAR NI TUN

ZAW LU MIN HAN
ZAW PHYO WAI

ZAY YAR NYUNT
ZIN HEIN MYO NAING
ZIN LIN NAING
ARKAR KYAW (U)
AUNG PHONE MYINT(U)
AUNG PHYO PAING
AUNG THET CHUNE(U)
KAUNG HTET KYAW
KAUNG MYAT 0O(U)
KYAW ZIN HTAT
MYO HAN OO(U)
MYO ZAW HTUN
OAKAR KYAW

PYI THEIN KYAW
SHINE ZAW

TUN THU SHEIN (U)

65804
54326
55272
69844
80689
76112
81433
68991
97590
67645
63527
71351
72866
100631
33727
66081
66094
71295
91792
91821
94881
103594
97151
97554
81693
103592
72979
100676
81231
73866
71219
71092
101707
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Roll No.

270
274
280
281
282
284
285
288
292
296
297
300
302
303
304
305
309
311
325
356
369
370
371
374
375
376
377
378
379
380
383
384

Name

WIN SOE

YE WINT AUNG

ZAYAR NAING

ZIN MAUNG MAUNG HTUN
ARKAR HAN (U)

AUNG SI THU

AUNT ZAW LWIN

KAUNG HTET (U)

KYAW NYINYI WIN

KYI ZAW TUN

MINN THU KYAW

NAING TUN AUNG

PAING AUNG SOE (U)
PHONE KHANT PAI

SAW JAMES

SHONE MAUNG MAUNG MYINT
TIN KO KO

TINT NAUNG LWIN

HTET WAI YAN LIN (U)

WAI YAN MIN PE

AUNG KAUNG MYAT (U)
AUNG PYAE SAN (U)

AYE CHAN AUNG (U)
HLAING WIN 0O (U)

SHEIN HTET PYAE SONE (U)
HTUT MYAT WAI (U)
KAUNG SETT LU (U)

KYAW MIN HTET (U)

KYAW SWAR MYINT HTWE (U)
MIN KHANT (U)

PHYO THET KHAING (U)
THET PHONE AUNG KYAW (U)
TUN LIN KHANK (U)

56301
81182
66948
74676
98936
68058
65999
100697
70206
70106
80694
63231
103614
67315
67555
67177
73835
71200
100680
63218
103616
103632
103591
100636
103610
103601
100662
103574
100633
103630
103596
103582
103600
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Roll No.

386
389
392
393
394
395
396
398
399
401
406
409
413
418
419
424
425
426
427
429
430
431
433
437
444
447
448
450
452
454
455
456
458

S —

Name

WAI YAN KYAW (U)
ARKAR LIN HTET
AUNG KO KO HTUN
AUNG KYAW MIN
AUNG KYAW THU
AUNG MYAT MINN
AUNG MYINT KHAING
AUNG NAING MOE
AUNG NAING THEIN
AUNG SOE

AYE CHAN MAUNG
BO BO KHANT KYAW
HTOO YE KYAW
KYAW MYAT NOE SWAR
KYAW MYO THAT
KYAW ZAYAR LWIN
LWIN KO OO

MG MG MIN KHANT
MYO MIN THANT
NANN AUNG

NYAN WIN
NYINYILWIN
PHYO NAY ZAW

SAI KYAW THU
TAY ZAR LINN
THAN ZAW OO
THAR HTET SAN
TIN HTUT WIN

WAI MOE

WAI PHYO HAN

WAI YAN KO
WAI YAN NAING
WIN THAN HTUT OO

S.LR.B

103603
96987
70346
84876
81073
72196
72391
66809
70421
97096
97122
91699
96936
91730
67561
70584
91717
97856
67305
97016
74859
72334
91563
75371
73614
76568
97077
97054
73601
78025
91470
91780
55635
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Roll No. Name S.LR.B
460 YAR ZAR MOE LWIN 91684
462 YE AUNG @ ALVIN AI LUN 57596
464 YE LIN OO 97108 “
467 YE THIHA WIN 72249 “
468 ZAW KO HAN 77078 e
471 ZIN MYO HTIKE 74077 “
472 ZIN WIN AYE 73499 “
Y il

b

Total (194 ) One Hundred and Ninety-Four Candidates only.
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